
Fees List  

Courses commencing between June 2022 and June 2023 

 
Academic Courses - GCSE & IGCSE:            Academic Courses - AS/A Level & Foundation Course
 

Compulsory Charges 
(includes full board accommodation on campus*) 

  
Registration 

Fee 
Fees 

September Entry (three academic terms) 

Reduced fee for paying 
one year in full 

£175 £32,500 

Two instalments 
 

£175 £16,600 (x2) 

Three instalments 
 

£175 £11,350 (x3) 

Reduced fee for paying 
two years in full (5% 
discount; fixed price) 

£175 £61,750 

January Entry (two academic terms) 

Reduced fee for  
paying in full 

£175 £23,350 

Two instalments 
 

£175 £11,955 (x2) 

Reduced fee for paying 
1½ years in full (5% 
discount; fixed price) 

£175 £53,058 

One Term Only courses** 

High School Experience 
(one term) 

£175 £10,900 

One term  
pre-sessional 
preparation for GCSE 

£175 £10,900 

 

 
Compulsory Charges 

(includes full board accommodation on campus*) 

 
Registration 

Fee 
Fees 

September Entry (three academic terms) 

Reduced fee for paying 
one year in full 

£175 £32,500 

Two instalments 
 

£175 £16,600 (x2) 

Three instalments 
 

£175 £11,350 (x3) 

Reduced fee for paying 
two years in full (5% 
discount; fixed price) 

£175 £61,750 

January Entry (two academic terms) 

Reduced fee for     
paying in full 

£175 £23,350 

Two instalments 
 

£175 £11,955(x2) 

Reduced fee for paying 
1½ years in full (5% 
discount; fixed price) 

£175 £53,058 

One Term Only courses** 

High School Experience 
(one term) 

£175 £10,900 

One term  
pre-sessional 
preparation for A Level 

£175 £10,900 

* Fees do not include: holiday or half term accommodation, airport transfers (except group transfers on Travel Days), insurance, damages, holiday storage, book 
purchasing and some other minor items. See Student Guide 2022-23 for details of what is and is not included. ** Shorter courses by arrangement. 

 
Security Deposit & Expense Account for all academic courses there is a deposit of £1,500 which is payable with the first term’s fees. This 
consists of a £750 refundable damage deposit and a £750 expenses deposit. The expenses deposit is used for additional costs, such as taxis, 
textbooks (from £10-£30), IELTS examinations (from £160-£260), other external examinations (from £60-£200), extra excursions (from £5 for 
group excursions to £50 for individual excursions), and so on. Costs listed are not set by the college and may change. The remaining balance is 
refunded four weeks after the end of the course. For courses over 1 year, a deposit of £5,500 is required towards the final term of study. 

 
Optional Extras – For All Academic Courses 

 30 hours extra  1:1 
package  (all subjects) 

60 hours extra 1:1 
package (all subjects) 

Private 
bathroom 

All September 
Entry courses 

£1,200 
(instalments not possible) 

£2,200 
(instalments not possible) 

£3,400 
(instalments not 

possible) 
All January Entry  
courses 

£1,200 
(instalments not possible) 

£2,200 
(instalments not possible) 

£2,200 

(instalments not 
possible) 

All one term only  
courses £1,200 

(instalments not possible) 
£2,200 

(instalments not possible) 

Sep-Dec £1,200 
Jan-Mar £1,200 
Apr-Jun £1,000 

Instalments - The deadline for full payments in instalments are as follows: 
One instalment: 30th August 2022 for September Entry, or 30th December 2022 for January Entry. 
Two instalments:  30th August 2022 & 30th December 2022 for September Entry. 30th December 2022 & 15th March 2023 for January Entry. 
Three instalments: 30th August 2022, 15th December 2022 & 15th March 2023. 

Homestay accommodation is 
also available for ages 16+ in 
lieu of residential 
accommodation, at a rate of 
£115 per week extra. 
 
January Entry Courses include 
extra catch-up classes 
provided at no extra cost, as 
required. 



 
High School Experience Short Courses (less than a term) – Ages 14-18 
 

Compulsory Charges 
(includes full board accommodation on campus 

and social programme as published) 
 Optional Extras 

Registration 
Fee 

Fees  
10 hours extra 1:1 

private tuition package 
Private bathroom 

Homestay instead of 
residential 

£75 £850 per week  £350 £100 per week £115 per week 
 

Deposit - Please note that a £50 deposit is required upon arrival. This is refundable if no damages or losses have occurred. 
Courses start and finish every Sunday. 
 

2022 Summer Vacation and Pre-Sessional Courses – Ages 8-17 (2-10 weeks) 
 

Compulsory Charges 
(includes full board accommodation on campus 

and full social/excursion programme as published) 
 Optional Extras 

Registration 
Fee 

Fees  
4 hours extra 1:1 

private tuition package 
Private 

bathroom 
Single 
room 

Homestay instead 
of residential 

£75 
£850 per week (in August) 

£925 per week (in June/July) 
 £140 per week 

£100 per 
week 

£50 per 
week 

£115 per week 

 
Deposit - Please note that a £50 deposit is required upon arrival. This is refundable if no damages or losses have occurred.  
Courses start and finish every Sunday. 

 

Airport Transfers for All Courses 

Shared transfers: Academic courses: for flights arriving/departing 10:00 - 17:00 only to/from London Heathrow on the Travel Day (see 
below) shared transfers are provided free of charge. 

Summer courses: for flights arriving/departing 10:00 - 17:00 only to/from London Heathrow every Sunday between the 
course dates below, shared transfers provided at a cost of £100 each way. 

Academic English courses: we do not provide shared transfers. You will need to book an individual transfer. There will be 
some waiting time for other arrivals/departures; if you would like to reduce your waiting time please book a direct airport 
transfer. 

Direct transfers: The College can arrange these for all courses. At the time of publishing, prices are as follows: 

Airport One Way Transfer 

London Heathrow £195 

Birmingham £100 

Bristol £130 

London Gatwick £240 

Please ask for prices to/from other locations 
Scheduled flight delays of more than one hour are charged at £20 per hour 

 
Unaccompanied minors – Please indicate on the application form if you will be flying as an unaccompanied minor. If you require airport 
transfers, there is an additional fee of £45 for this service. 

 

For All Fees and All Courses: 
All prices quoted are in GB Pounds Sterling (£). Please note that the College reserves the right to alter fees without notice. 
All optional extras are subject to availability and are offered on a first-come-first-served basis. 
 

Term Dates – All courses 

 Academic Courses: Short Courses: 

Autumn Term 11/09/22 - 16/12/22. Half term 27/10/22 - 28/10/22 Any Sunday between 11/09/22 – 16/12/22 
Spring Term 08/01/23 - 31/03/23. Half term 16/02/23 - 17/02/23 Any Sunday between 08/01/23 – 31/03/23 
Summer Term 16/04/23 - 23/06/23. No half term Any Sunday between 01/04/23 – 23/06/23 

Note that these dates are Travel Days – the days on which students are expected to arrive and depart. 

Summer School 
2022: 

Any Sunday between 12/06/22 - 28/08/22 
Summer School 

2023: 
Any Sunday between 11/06/23 - 27/08/23 

 


